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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Circlewise Water Source Status & CoverageJune' 2019
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• N® of No. o' RuralpQPu,dlon(2018! , -4..       I

•Ruftn,ng Ph,ub i:otat Public 1" (Runr'ingI €ounce]

7 Dhaka 72 94 29988822 352566 27300 379573 30156 322410 93

2 C;hittagong 8 76 23007767 307359 32813 340172 61§87 245772 94

3 Sylhet 4 39 9649554 100597 5655 106252 7344 91102 106

4 Baris8' 6 42 8103015 127625 37051 164676 4378 123247 66

5 Faridpur 5 29 6351748 115273 4263 119536 26491 88782 72

6 Rajshahi 8 67 16866796 209465 23163 232628 7513 200079 84

7 Rangpur 8 58 15288928 185400 5213 190613 1338 184062 83

8 Khuln8 70 59 14431499 216076 18350 234426 19380 196696 73

9 CHT 3 25 1709190 30252 10878 41130 0 30252 56

Bangladesh 64 489 125397318 1644788 164686 1809474 158188 1482401 85

+  Data Source;  NAMIC,  DPHE
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DEPARTMENT 0F PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING
Option wise Water Source Status & Coverage-June'2019

Sl.Nol
Water PointODtion Total Water Source I RemarksI

Running Ch.Up Total Running

1 Shallow 877826 112536 990362 48.510/o

2 Tara 239525 22853 262378 13.240/o

3 Tara -2 2048 516 2564 0.Ilo/o
4 Deel) 376942 13299 390241 20.830/o

5 Tara Deer) 77790 1560 79350 4.300/o

6 SST/VSST/Sp 16404 3969 20373 0.910/o

7 PSF/ I.G 6343 4083 10426 0.350/o

8 Rinavell 34274 5891 40165 I.890/o
9 RWHS 13636 96 13732 0.750/o
Biingladesh total  rural 1644788 164686 1809474 90.900/o
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Districtwise Water Source Status & Coverage June' 2019
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & CoveragelJune' 2019

SI,No.
District Upazi'a

ProjectedRuralpopulation(2018) Total Public Water Source
`  No. ofCant.PublicTW No, of safePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Running Ch,Up Total

1 Dhaka Tejgac)n  OwASA) 165305 2144 3744 5888 0 2144 77
Savor OwA:SA:) 1545292 5647 125 5479 a 5647 274
Dhamrai 459847 6210 134 6344 0 6210 74
Keranigon/ 885713 5253 1240 6493 18 5235 169

Nawabgonj 355475 5866 334 6200 2843 3023 118

Dohar 252480 3349 201 3550 1767 1582 160

Dist.  Total 6 3664111 28469 5778 33954 4628 23841 154

2 Gaz,pur Gazipu r Sadar(WASA) 1261026 5389 532 5921 3 5386 234
Kallakoir 356589 3815 159 3974 0 3815 93
Kapasia 367032 5222 201 5423 175 5047 73
Sreepur 408696 4753 298 5051 0 4753 86
Kal'gonJ 245129 4264 100 4364 100 4164 59

Diet.  Total 5 2638471 23443 1290 24733 278 23165 114

3 Mamkgoni Manlk  Sadar 264596 3793 268 4061 0 3793 70
Hanrampur 152838 3367 162 3529 1631 1736 88
S,balaya 185838 2636 147 2783 612 2024 92
Gheor 155718 2393 109 2502 416 1977 79
Daulalpur 178521 2713 36 2749 288 2425 74
S,noa,I 290532 3558 224 3782 1089 2469 118

Saturla 181496 2616 113 2729 222 2394 76
Dist.  Total 7 1409537 21076 1059 22135 4258 1 68 1 8 84

4 Narshingdi Narsh.Sadar 527188 5206 60 5266 0 5206 lot
Raipura 547842 6765 98 6863 80 6685 82
Sh,bpur 309200 4575 99 4674 84 4491 69
Monohordi 282865 4212 79 4291 0 4212 67
Palash 237063 2844 120 2964 2 2842 83
Belabo 188677 2598 91 2689 82 2516 75

Dist.  Total 6 2092835 26200 547 26747 248 25952 81

5 Narayangoni N.gonj Sadar(WASA) 870270 1303 2363 3666 110 1193 729
BandarowASA) 163404 2925 351 3276 425 2500 65
Sonargoan 409832 3988 1226 5214 1022 2966 138

Rupgonj 337301 4607 71 4678 493 4114 82
Araihazar 403772 5731 103 5a34 1816 3915 103

Dist.  Tota' 5 2184580 18554 4114 22668 3866 14688 149

6 Munshigon/ Munsh  Sadal. 273240 4287 74 4361 588 3699 74
Tongiban 200106 3469 60 3527 2055 1414 142

Serajdikhan 316970 3625 48 3673 1205 2420 131

Sreenagar 273203 3559 118 3677 2325 1234 221

Lowhajang 172041 2518 54 2572 1281 1237 139

Gazaria 168844 2785 32 2817 1257 1528 110

Diet.  Total 6 1404405 20243 384 20627 8711 11532 122

7 Tanga,I Tanq. Sadar 394367 4692 71 4763 0 4692 64
Delcluar 215392 3331 74 3405 0 3331 65
Nagarpur 306605 4576 81 4657 0 4576 67
Mirzapur 415190 5678 259 5937 0 5678 73
Shakhlpur 258725 3397 198 3595 0 3397 76
Basall 163207 2766 93 2859 0 2766 59
Ka'Ihati 413439 5680 29 5709 0 5680 73
Bhuapur 1 79744 2710 45 2755 0 2710 66
Ghatall 426705 4311 430 4741 0 4311 99
GOpalpur 225421 3224 25 3249 0 3224 70
Modhupur 258521 2876 359 3235 a 2876 90
Dhanabarl 156037 2066 90 2156 0 2066 76

Dlst.  Total 12 3413353 45307 1754 47061 0 45307 75

tMuife€.r~TLpm,
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June' 2019

S'.NO.
District Upazila

ProJectedRuralpopulation(2018) Total Publjc Water Source
`  NO.  OfCant.PublicTW No. of SafePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Runni,1g Ch.Up Total

8 Jamalpur Jamal.Sadar 518364 7452 289 7741 1 7451 70
Sari§haban 308699 3268 524 3792 5 3263 95
'slampur 322611 6972 167 7139 115 6857 47
Melandha 235892 4129 183 4312 14 4115 57
Dewangonj 302325 3545 158 3703 8 3537 85
Madaraoni 256940 3862 364 4226 7 3855 67
Bakshlgonj 211895 2590 140 2730 50 2540 83

Dist.  Total 7 2156727 31818 1825 33643 ZOO 31618 68

9 Sherpur Sher.Sadar 445109 4859 85 4944 55 4805 93
Nokla 174608 2630 196 2826 208 2423 72
Nalltabari 250005 3848 175 4023 1145 2703 93
Jhinaigati 172515 2759 149 2908 0 2759 63
Sreebordi 262560 3601 385 3986 326 3275 80

Dist.  Total 5 1304796 17697 990 18687 1734 1 5963 82

10 Mymensingh Mymen,Sadar 430184 6025 592 6617 81 5944 72
Muktagacha 407598 4763 501 5264 0 4763 86
Fulbaria 443640 5563 616 6179 0 5563 80
Trisha' 405087 4982 535 5517 0 4902 81

Bhaluka 411  137 3546 456 4002 0 3546 116

Gaffangaon 432738 5325 675 6000 0 5325 81

Haluaghat 310342 3423 400 3823 69 3354 93
Phulpur 642395 6410 691 7101 124 6286 102

Gouripur 331699 3468 366 3834 129 3339 99
lswargoni 381461 4544 576 5120 0 4544 84
Nanda'I 400636 5376 642 6018 120 5256 76
Dhilbailra 211133 2325 301 2626 76 2249 94

Dist.  Total 12 4808049 55750 6351 62101 GOO 55 1 50 87

11 Kishorgoni K.gonj Sadar 346108 4414 142 4556 231 4183 83
Karlmgonj 290974 3453 127 3580 342 3111 94
Tara" 168437 2252 114 2366 0 2252 75
Hossalnpur 179254 2630 117 2747 191 2439 73
Pakundia 246922 3239 131 3370 136 3103 80
Katiadl 305292 3467 117 3584 0 3467 88
BaJ,tpur 238423 3403 113 3516 135 3268 73
Bhairab 199939 3116 107 3223 438 2678 75
Kullarchar 167758 2577 81 2658 447 2130 79
Austagram 150662 2075 72 2147 46 2029 74
Nlkll 128008 2108 86 2194 80 2028 63
Mithamon 1 220 1 0 1748 64 1812 0 1748 70
'tna 157726 2508 54 2562 190 2318 68

Dist.  Total 13 2701512 36990 1325 38315 2238 34752 178

12 Netrokona Netro.Sadar 313147 4210 226 4436 0 4210 74
Purbadhala 321903 3657 167 3824 0 3657 88
Dui.qaDur 22 1 037 2900 107 3007 337 2563 86
Kalmakanda 287145 3137 114 3251 188 2949 97
Barhatta 1 92448 2322 185 2507 0 2322 83
Mohongoni 156450 2092 170 2262 828 1204 124

Madan 151269 2061 254 2315 445 1616 94
Khallajurl 101752 1444 85 1529 628 816 125

Kendua 314839 3243 325 3568 539 2704 116

AIpara 150455 1953 250 2203 431 1522 99
Dlst.  Total 10 2210445 27019 1883 28902 3396 23623 94

Dhaka Circle 94 29988822 352566 27300 379573 30156 322410 93
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June' 2019

:;.         D,strict
Upaz`,la

ProjectedRuralpopu'atlon(2018)409774 Total Publlc Water Source
No.of        Ncont.Publ.LCTW(1000 o. Of safeub'icWPRunning)3723 Coverage110144

Running Ch.Up184749369207
PTotal4899

13    ChittagongDist.Total M'rsarai
4723

3405 000 2658
Sitakonda 382094481333539671294017 26584753

51225680 4753547340064152 10199

RaozanRangunia

54734006415246056511
402161 440843136390 00 737555

310661
785 a00 4605

SaPatndwipiya 251570527170191745288810 1 577264
70883828 6511356433704500 8154

Boa\khaliP`nowaraBanshkhali
356433704500

499426 386949263359 00000100000 8698100

4395922777453684602205134983154
585 2774

Lohagai.aSatkanlaChandanaish
27745816                261                    607726793853064684466428

5816267958584 6382e5

14 59584

14    Cox's  Bazar Cox.s B.Sadar 262650250394448003 3858 1653 40233211 3858310852482849 6881

F\amuChokoria
31085248288624813358 1018078

54282964 037 8570

UT khlya 200769237439
21373 269434312107 000 2481 969856

eknal 3358
Moheskhali 3276961112671587271996945

124
1983195624841

KutubdlaPekua
19831956

641000 202025878 037 8180

Dist.  Total 8Noakh.Sadar 24878

5122473314486468

15     Noakhali
440528315393200138 6390 676 70475024286110689647743525024 12680 8667

Subarna Chai.Kabirhat
47332320908858493875 29154106

6''``-2620 1387283

Begumgon| 464242 16628
1929 39202425228130567265

SonaimurlChatkhll 326669225072285537246083
477804 14501939 93125

SenbagCompanigoniHa\lya
422035167265

58274 4071793053475 460a 815679

408034 6
105381452 36718

Diet,  Total                                   9
29116973965782462242695371126841283421548881308254 47256              621966                   5724

370620034207 107

16 Fenl Feni SadarDagonbhiilyan
51582898 54103701061512491852

33085401 8958240003171 12364

sonagaziParsuram
50312194

23002437 21942286 5156

FulgaziChhagalniya
22863207

3456I22626137576662 320717603 4874

Dist.  Total 6 20774

9222556437513192286824597

17     Laxmipur Laxmi.Sadar 666926278929268616 1 1 649 2108685 2427413 7250

RaipurRamgonJ
5977515935953271

1493295 66523890398734948 1408403 7270

RamgotiKamolnager 2242992343381673108
7165297 4035054 8268

Dlst.  Tota I
5 29651

58395919 2128248119991880

18    Chandpiir Chan.Sadar 328763291063284734 5513 326 33851556 154117

Hazlgon'Matlab(N)
40373756549141225033 18821009134

47655625 1757361122302566531 142214

Faridgoii| 403177223927
210287 433253202084 1892 118

SharastlKachua 2467 161157279156
395954112312168102 715

HaimcharMatlab(S)
12461676 83893319

260936493 107316709 60314165

1= Dlst.  Total 8 2208031 30874              56
I
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June' 2019

Sl.NO.
Distrlct Upazila

ProjectedRuralPopulation(2018) Total  Public Water Source
'  No. ofCont.PublicTW No. of safePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Running Ch.Up Total

19 a   Barla a   Baria 365921 4412 94 4506 265 4147 88
Sarail 299134 3582 111 3693 866 2716 110

Kasba 310868 3914 616 4530 448 3466 90
Akhaura 121483 2030 70 2100 50 1980 61

Nabinagar 491003 6624. 265 6889 2589 4035 122
Nasimagar 327903 3861 187 4048 301 3560 92
Bancharampur 311988 3968 322 4290 1448 2520 124
Ashugonj 160454 1803 158 1961 0 1803 89
BIjoynogor 278336 3236 123 3359 201 3035 92

Dlst.  Total 9 2667090 33430 1946 35376 6168 27262 98

20 Cc'mllla Comllla  Sadar 351783 2862 117 2979 0 2862 123
Sadar Dakshin 263590 2704 121 2774 0 2704 97

Laksam 249857 2874 411 3285 1800 1074 233
Manohorgoni 271786 3093 319 3412 1702 1391 195

Burichang 322290 4139 370 4509 423 3716 87
Brahmanpara 221526 2690 166 2856 807 1883 118

Barura 396932 4582 117 4699 1886 2696 147

Chuddaugram 451945 4808 234 5042 526 4282 106
Nangalkot 387204 3384 391 3775 347 3037 127
Homna 197593 3537 219 3756 1298 2239 88
Daudkandl 338575 4830 3al 5211 2145 2685 126

Chandina 336510 4354 130 4484 1552 2802 120
Debidwar 412477 4757 303 5060 1805 2953 140

Muradnagar 547368 6427 244 6671 2674 3753 146

Meghna 118518 2078 142 2218 671 1407 84
Tltas 201880 2214 349 2563 1275 939 215

Lalmai 189647 1579 75 1654 0 1579 120

Dlst.  Total 17 5259488 60912 4036 64948 1 89 1 0 42002 125

Chittagong Circle 76 23007767 307359 328 1 3 340172 61587 245772 94

21 Sylhel Sylhet Sadar 337501 3107 264 3371 0 3107 log
Dakshin  Surma 263502 2817 497 3314 0 2817 94
Goainghat 313809 2584 659 3243 435 2149 146

Companigoni 173934 1157 207 1364 328 829 210

Kanaighat 264 1 34 3135 269 3404 573 2562 103

GO'apgonj 310742 3035 376 3411 235 2800 1„
Fenchugonj 92434 1916 94 2010 0 1916 48
Ba!aoonj 348344 1463 52 1494 474 989 352
Biswanth 235838 2449 74 2523 192 2257 105

Zak,gonJ 241209 2506 64 2570 393 2113 114

Beani  Bazar 235919 2736 230 2966 117 2619 90
Ja,ntapur 171551 1589 156 1745 0 1589 108

Osmaninagar 230467 2151 41 2192 0 2151 107

Dist.  Total 13 3219384 30645 2962 33607 2746 25748 '125

22 Sunamgoni Suna.Sadar 232916 1972 24 1996 484 1488 157

Chatak 386865 3665 155 3820 482 3183 122
Dowara  Bazar 238238 2192 75 2267 340 1852 129

Jagannathpur 243952 3001 45 3046 0 3001 81

BIshwambarpur 170846 1634 32 1666 S3 1581 108

Tahirpur 229412 1832 70 1902 0 1832 125

Derai 231371 2234 30 2264 122 2112 110

Sulla 122460 1499 32 1531 118 1381 89
Dharmapasa 235710 2328 55 2383 707 1621 145

Jama'gonj 175297 1727 67 1794 228 1499 117

Dakkin  Sunamganj 199251 2133 50 2183 228 1905 105

Dist.  Total „ 2466318 24217 635 24852 2762 21455 115

;§ic:i:uF#;r:,FT:c;:,::: i                                      life:i::;'`
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DEPARTMENT 0F PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & CoverageJune' 2019

Sl.No.
District Upazi'a

ProjectedRuralpopulation(2018)
Total  Public Water Souroe

`  No. ofCont.PublicTW No.  of SafePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Running Ch.Up Total

23 HoblgonJ Hobi   Sadar 2479(37 3070 207 3`.TT 0 3070 81

Lakhai 1467()7 2110 97 2207 0 2110 70
Chunarughat 3149,'2 3410 262 3672 0 3410 92
Madhabpur 328481 3663 196 3851 0 3663 90
Bahubal 216257 2445 97 2542 0 2445 88
Na bigonj 351968 4376 138 4514 0 4376 80
Banlachong 338987 3581 211 3792 147 3434 99
Aj mirigonj 1  10792 1435 206 1639 35 1400 79

Dist.  Total 8 2056102 24090 1404 25494 182 23908 86

24 Mou(avi  Bazar Mo ula.  Sadar 318814 3276 72 3339 348 2928 109

Fia naaar 243664 1598 97 1695 213 1385 176
Ku aura 370966 4758 142 4900 966 3792 98
Ka ma'gonj 255261 3294 92 3359 28 3266 78
Sreemongal 310269 3604 154 3758 0 3604 86
Ba ralekah 257507 3113 66 3179 71 3042 85

Jurl 151269 2002 67 2069 29 1973 77
Dlst.  Total 7 1907749 21645 654 22299 1654 19991 95

Sylhot Circle 39 9649554 1 00597 5655 106252 7344 91102 106

25 Bar'§al Barlsal Sadar 209296 3564 2052 5616 0 3564 59
Bat)ugonJ 145523 2228 1873 4101 0 2228 65
Wazirpur 248916 3496 1928 5424 0 3496 71

Bakergonj 328204 6302 2089 8391 0 6302 52
Banarlpara 146406 2868 1586 4454 0 2868 51

Agoljara 154538 1593 1745 3338 0 1593 97
Gouranacll 162955 1899 1497 3396 0 1899 86
Mu adi 172028 2414 1693 4107 0 2414 71

HIzla 147061 1249 1874 3123 0 1249 118

Metlendlgonj 297978 2708 2681 5389 0 2708 110

Dist.  Total 10 2012906 28321 19018 47339 0 28321 71

26 Bhola Bhola Sadar 382754 6514 372 6886 0 6514 59
Borhanuddin 217937 3598 306 3904 0 3598 61

Da ulatkhan 169301 2575 99 2674 0 2575 66
Lalmohon 276323 3492 182 3674 0 3492 79
Cnarfeshan 461078 6568 222 6790 0 6568 70
Tazumuddin 118189 1559 161 1720 0 1559 76
Monpura 84248 1129 93 1222 0 1129 75

Dist.  Total 7 1709831 25435 1435 26870 a 25435 67

27 P,ro)pur Peroj Sadar 191150 2392 1313 3468 287 2105 91

Nazirpur 210951 3159 176 3335 138 3021 70
Swamupkati 223330 4333 1106 5439 640 3693 60
I(owkhali 82000 1799 244 2043 297 1502 `55

Bhanclarla 173243 5350 520 5870 125 5225 33
Mothbarla 285858 3775 1479 5254 a 3775 76
lndurkani 90290 1067 244 1311 265 802 113

Dist.  Total 7 1256822 21875 5082 26957 1752 20123 r62

28 Jhalakatl Jha ak.Saclar 180010 2796 4117 6913 0 2796 64
Na city 181468 3390 1535 4925 0 3390 54
RaJapur 147583 3362 167 3529 1371 1991 74
Kathlia 127233 3596 309 3905 1255 2341 54

D'st,  Total 4 636294 13144 6128 19272 2626 10518 60

29 Patuakhali Patuak.Sadar 274987 4659 61 4720 0 4659 59

Du mki 73303 1550 45 1595 0 1550 47
Bauphal 320416 5253 198 5451 0 5253 61

Ga achipa 259252 3710 36 3746 0 3710 70
Ka apara 225762 3157 116 3273 0 3157 72
Mlrzagoni 121517 2017 192 2209 0 2017 60
Dashmina 116112 2137 46 2183 0 2137 54
F\an9bal, 114943 1390 18 140a 0 1390 83

Dist.  Total 8 1506293 23873 712 24585 0 23873 63
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverageuune. 2019

Sl.No.
District Up8Zila

ProjectedRuralpopulation(2018) Total  Public Water Source
•  No.  OfCont.PublicTW No. of safePublicWP(Runnlng) Covorage

Running Ch.Up Total

30 Barguna Bargu Sadar 255456 4443 552 4995 0 4443 57

Amtol' 272549 3470 116 3586 0 3470 79

Betagi 123683 1867 1296 3163 0 1867 66

Bamna 80079 1070 1265 2335 0 1070 75

Patharahata 150978 2761 1276 4037 0 2761 55

Taltoli 98125 1366 171 1537 0 1366 72

Dlst.  Total 6 980869 14977 4676 19653 0 14977 65

Barisal C;ircle 42 8103015 127625 37051 164676 4378 123247 66

31 Far,dpu, Farld sadar 386889 5758 141 5899 1144 4614 84

Sadarpur 200899 3468 76 3544 366 3102 65

Bhanga 236999 4795 94 4889 272 4523 52

Boalman 255406 3646 98 3744 1544 2102 122

Charvadrastian 75990 1996 66 2062 75 1921 40

Madhukhali 213068 3286 191 3477 599 2687 79

Nagarkanda 203034 3222 47 3269 1610 1612 126

Saltha 176071 1918 '„ 2029 1420 498 354

Alfaclanga 113058 2603 73 2676 145 2458 46

Dis'.  Total 9 1861413 30692 897 31589 7175 23517 79

32 Saria(pur Sariat Sadar 179208 3878 166 4044 796 3082 58

Damudya 102223 2387 146 2533 581 1806 57

Bhedergon| 272100 4325 245 4570 1378 2947 92

Goshairhat 163566 2597 118 2715 883 1714 95

Narla 232892 5507 164 5671 1679 3828 61

Jaj,ra 1 92637 2701 172 2873 846 1855 104

Dist.  Total 6 1142632 21395 1011 22406 6163 15232 75

33 GOpalgonJ Gopal  Saclar 323607 6109 172 6281 3241 2868 113

Tungipara 111171 3344 172 3516 693 2651 42

Kotalipara 243794 6613 397 7010 1927 4686 52

Kaslani 225524 4875 162 5037 1789 3086 73

Moksedpur 300710 5538 253 5791 1044 4494 67

Dist   Total 5 1204806 26479 1156 27635 8693 17786 68

34 Rajber, Ra|barl Sadar 304226 4596 114 4710 0 4596 66

Pangsa 234525 3041 246 3287 494 2547 92

Baliakandl 219866 3056 153 3209 120 2936 75

Golanda 92034 1924 41 1965 116 1808 51

Kalukhali 168166 2105 118 2223 0 2105 80

Dist.  Total 5 1018817 14722 672 15394 730 13992 73

35 Madaripur Madar  Sadar 315628 6517 98 6615 812 5705 55

RaJO,r 231150 3730 75 3805 980 2750 '84

Kalkinl 258290 6591 195 6786 621 5970 43

Shibchai. 319012 5147 159 5306 1317 3830 83

D'st.  Total 4 1124080 2198§ 527 22512 3730 18255 62

Faridpur Circle 29 6351748 115273 4263 119536 26491 88782 72

36 Rajshahi Paba 254738 2166 1866 4032 140 2026 126

Tanor 153771 2092 880 2972 0 2092 74

Mohanpur 156280 855 1753 2608 54 801 195

Putia 202628 1884 el0 2694 60 1824 1„

Gedagari 300770 1173 2853 4026 16 1157 260

Durgapur 175865 1569 1338 2907 25 1544 114

Charghat 187743 3074 344 3418 200 2874 65

Bagmara 352842 5253 770 6023 202 5051 70

Bagha 156111 2651 116 2767 135 2516 62

Dist   Total 9 1940748 20717 10730 31447 832 19885 98
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June' 2019

Sl.No.
District Upazlla

ProjectedRuralPOpu'at,On(2018)
Total  PLlblic Water Source

+  No.  ofCont.PublicTW No.  of safePul,'icWP(F{unnlng) Coverage

Running Ch.Up Total

37 Cha  Nowabgo Cha.Now.(S) 390096 4647 276 4923 a 4647 a4
Sh,bgonJ 603601 6502 318 6820 0 6502 93
Nachol 1 44 1 28 1525 609 2134 0 1525 95
Gomostapur 242177 2934 785 3719 0 2934 83
Bholahat 99876 1650 95 1745 0 1650 61

Dlst.  Total 5 1479878 17258 2083 19341 0 1 7258 86

38 Natore Natore Sadar 391313 2858 50 2908 0 2858 137

Singra 369277 4220 2:2:I 4447 0 4220 88
Gurudashpur 202909 2389 49 2438 0 2389 85
Baraigram 2!ffl7Ffl 3217 47 3264 0 3217 83
Bagatipara 134948 1739 57 1796 0 1739 78
Lelpur 282500 3586 116 3702 0 3586 79
Noldanga 129304 1873 0 1873 a 1873 69

Diet.  Total 7 1778018 19882 546 20428 0 18009 99

39 Naogaon Naogaon Sadar 283878 3928 400 4328 0 3928 72
Raninagar 198437 3201 156 3357 0 3201 62
Atraj 200761 3290 78 3368 0 3290 61

Manda 391797 4968 180 5154 0 4968 79
Niamatpur 270274 2610 376 2992 0 2616 103
Mahadebpur 309115 3995 188 4183 0 3995 77
Patnl(ale 234407 2978 445 3423 0 2978 79
Shapehar 166242 1950 329 2279 a 1950 85
Porsha 133440 1868 303 2171 0 1868 71

Dhamoirhat 186162 2954 169 3123 0 2954 63
Badalgachl 217409 3088 89 3177 0 3088 70

Dist   Total 11 2591922 34836 2719 37555 a 34836 74

40 Pabna Atghar,a 160079 `.2T9 88 2367 0 2279 70
shwardi 276160 3093 123 3216 0 3093 89
Chatmohor 308496 3825 84 3909 0 3825 81

Pabna Sadar 497817 4919 94 5013 a 4919 101

Far,dpl,r 129703 1965 155 2120 0 1965 66
Bhangura 1 1 5707 1848 86 1934 0 1848 63
Sujanagar 281688 4016 48 4064 0 4016 70
Sathla 380881 4863 63 4926 0 4863 78
Bera 55826 2883 313 3196 0 2883 19

Dlst.  Total 9 2206418 29691 1054 30745 0 29691 74

41 Sera/goni Serai.sadar 432571 4794 34 4828 0 4794 90
Kazipur 287825 3795 15 3810 0 3795 76
Raigonj 333136 3975 194 4169 0 3975 84
Tarash 210481 2684 97 2781 0 2684 78
Ullanpara 549097 5608 300 5908 0 5608

'98

Shajadpur 546026 6418 57 6475 0 6418 85
Kamarkhanda 143536 1892 44 1936 0 1892 76
Belkuchi 309381 2897 31 2928 0 2897 107

Chowhali 154868 2207 89 2296 0 2207 .70

Dist.  Total 9 2966922 34270 861 35131 0 34270 87

42 Bogra Bogra Sadar 228148 3662 891 4553 588 3074 74
Shajahanpur 253846 3018 634 3652 490 2528 100

Shibgonj 398119 5002 405 5407 841 4161 96
Kaha 00 232466 2638 452 3090 447 2191 106

Nand gram 180971 2087 300 2387 345 1742 104

DhuDcach a 172014 2383 182 2565 402 1981 87
Adamdigh 173093 2587 229 2816 444 2143 81

Sarlaknad I 281177 3551 457 4008 649 2902 97
GabtoI' 332419 4431 287 4718 746 3685 90

Sonatata 180695 2566 290 2856 410 2156 84
Dhllna' 300751 4215 204 4419 755 3460 87
Sherpur 310799 3260 379 3639 564 2696 115

Dist.  Total 12 3044497 39400 4710 44110 6681 32719 93
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverageuune' 2019

Sl.No.
Dlstrict Upazlla

Projected                 Tota|pubiicwatersource              .cNo°nt°f      ::i::Sff;Rural Coverage

population(2018)
Running Ch.Up Total

Public TW (Running)

43 Joypurhat Joypu Saclar 245328 3687 128 3809 0 3687 67
Panchbibi 237599 3268 74 3342 0 3268 73
Ka al 141308 2072 101 2173 0 2072 68
Khet'al 107726 2105 89 2194 0 2105 51
Akkelpur 126432 2279 74 2353 0 2279 55

Dist.  Total § 858393 13411 460 13871 0 1 34 1 1 64
Rajshahi Circle 67 16866796 209465 23163 232628 7513 200079 84

44 Rangpur F`ang Sadar 465562 3592 17 3609 0 3592 130
M apukur 558695 6211 29 6240 0 6211 90
P OnJ 413115 4849 149 4998 0 4849 85
P acha 334815 3737 95 3832 0 rlri3;rf 90
Kaun'a 185514 2806 191 2997 0 2806 66
Badargonj 292643 3097 1073 4170 0 3097 94
Taragoni 150086 1595 375 1970 0 1595 94
Gangachara 318360 3685 26 3711 0 3685 86

Dist.  Total 8 2718790 29572 1955 31527 0 29572 92

45 Nilphamari NIIpha.Sadar 434601 4793 75 4868 0 4793 91
Domar 233321 3381 32 3413 0 3381 69
Di mla 294047 3509 71 3580 0 3509 84
Ja ldhaka 328325 3514 78 3592 0 3514 93
Klshorgonl 281677 2818 16 2834 0 2818 100
Saidpur 149879 1824 33 1857 0 1624 82

Dist.  Total 6 1721849 19839 305 20144 a 19839 87

46 Gaibandha Ga ibandha  (S) 382645 5623 73 5696 0 5623 68
Sadullahpur 306776 3838 101 3939 0 3838 80
Palashbari 247679 4560 140 4700 0 4560 54
Gobindagonj 531054 7296 225 7521 0 7296 73
Shaghatta 280909 3973 58 4031 0 3973 71

Fu chari 1 772 1 1 3104 63 3167 0 3104 57
Sundargonj 491865 5415 111 5526 0 5415 91

Dist.  Total 7 2418139 33809 771 34580 0 33809 72

47 Kurigram Kungr.Sadar 258232 2422 32 2454 0 2422 107

ui Pur 389441 4716 10 4726 738 3978 98
Rajarha` 193664 2198 13 2211 449 1749 111

Ch I  marl 123721 1803 20 1823 0 1803 69
Raumari 190372 1949 21 1970 72 1877 101

Rajibpur 65424 1089 12 1101 0 1089 60
Fulban 164301 1964 18 1982 0 1964 84
Nageshari 370146 4174 52 4226 73 4101 90
Bhurungamari 225069 2449 2 2451 0 2449 92

Dis'.  Total 9 1980369 22764 180 22944 1332 21432 92

48 Lalmomrhat La man,Sadar 304222 3842 85 3927 5 3837 79
A mari 229067 2624 27 2651 0 2624 87
Ka Onj 252691 2860 32 2892 1 2859 88
H banda 260829 3161 23 3184 0 3161 83
Patgram 209670 2932 79 3011 0 2932 72

Dist.  Total 5 1256484 15419 246 15665 6 15413 82
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DEPARTIVIENT OF PUBLIC  HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June. 2019

Sl.NO.
District Upazila

ProjectedRuralpopulation(2018) Total Public Water Souroe
` No. ofCor't.PublicTW No. of safePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Running Ch,Up Total

49 D,najpur D naj.Sadar 326994 4044 83 4127 0 4044 81

a rol 277486 3431 109 3540 0 3431 81

Bochagonj 147976 1882 38 1920 0 1882 79
Kanarole 163991 2208 72 2280 0 2208 74
B'rgonj 332032 3947 54 4001 0 3947 84
Khansama 181512 2037 96 2133 0 2037 89
C hirirbander 3 1 64 56 3567 43 3610 0 3567 89
Parbetlpur 362509 3719 292 4011 0 3719 97
P hulbari 157480 1781 174 1955 0 17el 88
BIrampur 137443 2058 123 2181 0 2058 67
Hakimpur 71570 1101 93 1194 0 1101 65
Nawabgonj 247655 2955 53 3008 0 2955 84
Ghoraghat 105018 1509 48 1557 0 1509 70_ Dist.  Total 13 2828123 34239 1278 35517 a 34239 83

50 Thakurgaon Thaku Sadar 544136 5998 50 6048 0 §998 91
Balladangl 200369 2579 26 2605 0 2579 78
P,rgonj 240656 3100 73 3173 0 3100 78
Ranisankail 228042 2850 31 2881 0 2850 80
Haripur 156835 1739 33 1772 0 1739 90

Dist.  Total 5 1370040 16266 213 16479 0 16266 84

51 Panchaghar Panch Sadar 251621 2943 55 2998 0 2943 85
Boda 239830 3290 43 3333 0 3290 73
Atwan 136449 1946 45 1991 0 1946 70
Tetulia 133742 2315 83 2398 0 2315 58
Debigonj 233490 2998 39 3037 a 2998 78

Diet.  Total 5 995134 13492 265 13757 a 13492 74
Rangpur Clrcle 58 15288928 185400 5213 190613 1338 184062 83

52 Khulna Rupsha 200 1 64 3205 203 3401 720 2485 81

D,gha'ja 128877 3268 127 3385 339 2929 44
Terakhada 1 1 6776 2565 348 2913 990 1575 74
Batiaghata 182878 2580 436 3016 58 2522 73
Flllta!a 148712 2298 95 2393 262 2036 73
Dumuna 318720 5197 368 5565 466 4731 67
Dacope 154013 2709 666 3375 17 2692 57
Paikgacha 258643 4361 994 5355 979 3382 76
Koyra 203306 2864 596 3460 0 2864 71

Dist.  Total 9 1712090 29047 3816 32863 3832 25215 68

53 Satkhira Satkhj Sadar 387541 6090 493 6583 0 6090 64
Kalarua 292569 5972 431 6403 0 5972 49
Tale 323676 5255 274 5529 0 5255 62
Asasuni 290089 3292 1703 4995 0 3292 88
Debhatta 169165 3093 112 3205 0 3093 55
Kallgonj 287699 3595 1970 5565 0 3595 80
Shyamnagar 335616 4538 442 4980 0 4538 74

DIst.  Total 7 2086355 31835 5425 37260 0 31835 66

54 Bagerhat Bagerhat (S) 242308 4779 690 5469 1489 3290 74
Fakirhat 123551 3927 109 4036 1508 2419 51

Mollah  Hat 131575 3225 131 3356 1394 1831 72
Kachua 97605 3152 77 3229 751 2401 41

Moraloonj 298203 4294 1662 5956 548 3746 80
Rampal 170868 3453 360 3813 363 3090 55
Saranktiola 102706 2252 491 2743 60 2192 47
Chltalmarl 153355 3613 139 3752 1458 2155 71

Mor,gla 107878 1839 354 2193 0 1839 59
Dist,  Total 9 1428049 30534 4013 34547 7571 22963 62
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June. 2019

Sl.No.
District Upazi'a

ProjectedRllralPOpulatlon(2018)
Total Public Water Source

.  No. ofCant.PublicTW No.  of safePublicWP(Fiunning) Coverage

Running Ch.Up Total

55 Jessore Jesso.Sadar 546216 6125 116 6241 0 6125 89
Bagarpara 232597 2828 51 2879 0 2828 82
Abhoynacar 196885 3168 73 3241 0 3168 62
Monlrampur 434051 5626 180 5806 0 5626 77
Keshabpur 244755 4178 65 4243 0 4178 59
Jhikargacha 287078 4839 135 4974 0 4839 59
Shar§a 334188 4382 173 4555 0 4382 76
Chowgacha 234092 3204 149 3353 0 3204 73

Dist.  Total 8 2509863 34350 942 35292 0 34350 73

56 Jhenaidha Jhenaidha (S) 385112 4585 113 4698 680 3905 99
Sa,Ikl,pa 363911 5133 153 5286 389 4744 77
Hornakunda 188935 2258 370 2628 221 2037 93
Ka'igonj 264283 3794 94 3888 286 3508 75
Kotchandpur 120450 1641 79 1720 146 1495 81
Moheshpur 339902 3490 226 3716 302 3188 107

D'st.  Total 6 1662593 20901 1035 21936 2022 18879 88

57 Magura Magu.Sadar 314154 4846 79 4925 731 4115 76
Shallkha 174501 2864 214 3078 410 2454 71

Mohammedpur 220653 3598 87 3685 873 2725 81
Sr,Our 180469 3071 65 3136 0 3071 59

Dis'.  Total 4 889777 14379 445 14824 2014 12365 72

58 Narall Naral' 247033 3945 192 4137 0 3945 63
Lohagora 226684 3921 47 3968 0 3921 58
Kalla 205671 4120 127 4247 0 4120 50

Dist.  Total 3 679388 11986 366 12352 a 11986 57

59 Kushtla Kushti.Sadar 439123 4664 95 4759 433 4231 104
Kumarkhali 341796 4652 114 4766 576 4076 84
Khoksa 1 1 9708 2161 56 2217 0 2161 55
Mirpur 331505 4060 70 4130 576 3484 95
Bheramara 188811 2388 69 2457 665 1723 110

Dal,latpur 487173 5187 237 5424 40e 4779 102
Diet.  Total 6 1908116 23112 641 23753 2658 20454 93

60 Chiiadanga Chucla.Sadar 206353 2972 47 3019 595 2377 87
Alamdanga 298319 4087 41 4128 6 4081 73
Dhamurhuda 255 1 22 3594 135 3729 472 3122 82
Jjban  Nagar 157694 2058 93 2151 210 1848 85

Dist.  Total 4 917488 12711 316 13027 1283 11428 80

61 Meherpur Meher.  Sadar 238003 2114 659 2:J13 0 2114 1113

MIJ/ib  Nagar 99371 1425 337 1762 0 1425 70
Gangni 300346 3682 355 4037 0 3682 82

Dist   Total 3 637780 7221 1351 8572 0 7221 88
Khulna Cirele 59 14431499 216076 18350 234426 19380 196696 73

62 Rangamati Fiang.Sadar 139072 1269 940 2209 0 1269 110

Kawkhall 66430 1115 915 2030 0 1115 60
Naniarchar 48632 1143 299 1442 0 1143 43
Longadu 90926 1486 492 1978 0 1486 61
Baghalchari 1 08043 1659 344 2003 0 1659 65
Barakal 52988 710 374 1084 0 710 75
Jurachari 30981 401 207 608 0 401 77
Kaptaj 66558 934 406 1340 0 934 71

Belaichary 31805 592 205 797 0 592 54
F{ajashthali 29083 733 146 879 0 733 40

Dlst.  Total 10 664518 10042 4328 14370 0 10042 66
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING

Upazilawise Water Source Status & Coverage-June. 2019

Sl.NO.
District Upazila

ProjectedF'uralpopulation(2018)
Total  Public Water Source

'  No. ofCant.PublicTW No.  of safePublicWP(Running) Coverage

Running Ch.Up Total

63 Bandarban Band Sadar 1 020 1 3 2198 724 2922 0 2198 46
Rowangchari 24981 874 347 1145 0 074 29
Ruma 37930 270 150 397 0 270 140
Thanchl 35246 331 210 459 0 331 106
Lama 1 1 2426 2683 1033 3716 0 2683 42
Alikadam 53800 665 199 864 0 665 81
Nalkhlongcharl 64359 1406 518 1895 0 1406 46

Dist.  Total 7 430755 8427 11398 a 8427 51

64 Khagrachan Khagr.Sadar 111833 1910 530 2440 0 1910 59
Dighina'a 103392 1698 707 2405 0 1698 61
Pancharl e2198 1268 546 1814 0 1268 49
Malachari 50757 1232 330 1562 0 1232 41
F{amghar 71677 1636 400 2036 0 1636 44
Matlranga 1 26477 2008 628 2636 0 2008 63
Manikchari 61589 1347 281 1628 0 1347 46
Laxmichari 25994 684 157 841 0 684 38

Dist.  Total 8 613917 11783 3579 15362 0 11783 52
C:HT Circle 25 1709190 30252 10878 41130 0 30252 56

111111_Bangladesh      |                    489 125397318 1644788    I     164686     I       1809474 158188 1482401 85

•  Data  Source:  NAMIC,  DPHE

• Population Calculated as  per BBS Standard & DPHE Calculation.

uJ.
(w!u`3iai-i8f=i=ii.['-I-L}
`3+Lijjjctrjc.isi=t`/uEr;.]Ir.I:..u`r

f'6h:`(.-,E!ivii`iljril,[iPIJiE,Eri:(=a.

..I
Farhana  Hossain
Exef utive Engirleer

r`fLcifi;t,i3iGn,EriDtE,Dii:rfi`

Page  1 1


